North Todd 17-18 (18-19 |19-20 |(20-21 |21-22
School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,

Guidance) 1
Teachers 6 4 1 5 4
Custodians 1
Instructional Assistants 2 2 2 1 17
Food Service 1 3
South Todd 17-18 |18-19 [19-20 |20-21 |21-22
School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,

Guidance) 2 2
Teachers 2 5 5 7 4
Custodians 1 1 3

Instructional Assistants 1 5 1 3 5
Food Service 2 2 2 1

School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,

TCMS 17-18 18-19 [19-20 |20-21 |21-22

Guidance) 1 1

Teachers 10 7 8 8 2
Custodians 2 2 1
Instructional Assistants 1 1
Food Service 1 2 1
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Horizons

17-18

18-15

19-20

20-21

21-22

School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,
Guidance)

Teachers

Custodians

Instructional Assistants

RN -

Transportation

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

Bus Drivers

Bus Monitors

Maintenanace

District

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

DoSE/Speech Therapist/Occ. Therapist

DPP & Admin Assistant DAC

Early Childhood Specialist

ClO/Tech Department

Secretary/ District Account Clerk

Pre-School and Child Care Teacher

Athletic Director

CFO

Custodians

Food Service




