Number of Staff Who RESIGNED/WERE NON-RENEWED/RETIRED						
North Todd	<u>17-18</u>	<u>18-19</u>	<u>19-20</u>	<u>20-21</u>	21-22	
School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,						
Guidance)				1		
Teachers	6	4	1	5	4	
Custodians					1	
Instructional Assistants	2	2	2	1	17	
Food Service		1			3	

Number of Staff Who RESIGNED/WERE NON-RENEWED/RETIRED						
South Todd	<u>17-18</u>	<u>18-19</u>	<u>19-20</u>	<u>20-21</u>	<u>21-22</u>	
School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,						
Guidance)		2		2		
Teachers	2	5	5	7	4	
Custodians	1	1	3			
Instructional Assistants	1	5	1	3	5	
Food Service	2	2	2		1	

Number of Staff Who RESIGNED/WERE NON-RENEWED/RETIRED						
TCMS	<u>17-18</u>	<u>18-19</u>	<u>19-20</u>	<u>20-21</u>	<u>21-22</u>	
School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,					20	
Guidance)	1	1				
Teachers	10	7	8	8	2	
Custodians		2	2	1		
Instructional Assistants			1		1	
Food Service			1	2	1	

Number of Staff Who RESIGNED/WERE NON-RENEWED/RETIRED						
TCCHS	<u>17-18</u>	<u>18-19</u>	19-20	<u>20-21</u>	<u>21-22</u>	
School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,						
Guidance)	1	2		1	2	
Teachers	3	9	14	16	11	
Custodians	1	2	2	3	3	
Instructional Assistants	2	4	2	3	2	
Food Service		4	1	3	2	

Number of Staff Who RESIGNED/WERE NON-RENEWED/RETIRED						
Horizons	<u>17-18</u>	<u>18-19</u>	19-20	<u>20-21</u>	<u>21-22</u>	
School Administration (Principal, Assist Prin,						
Guidance)		1	1	1	1	
Teachers	1		2	1	1	
Custodians			1			
Instructional Assistants	1		1	1	1	

Number of Staff Who RESIGNED/WERE NON-RENEWED/RETIRED					
Transportation	<u>17-18</u>	18-19	<u>19-20</u>	20-21	21-22
Bus Drivers	7	7 4	5	8	3
Bus Monitors		. 3	2	6	5
Maintenanace	1	. 1			

Number of Staff Who RESIGNED/WERE NON-RENEWED/RETIRED						
District	<u>17-18</u>	<u>18-19</u>	<u>19-20</u>	<u>20-21</u>	<u>21-22</u>	
Superintendent	1		1			
Assistant Superintendent				1	1	
DoSE/Speech Therapist/Occ. Therapist		1	1			
DPP & Admin Assistant DAC				1	1	
Early Childhood Specialist					1	
CIO/Tech Department					2	
Secretary/ District Account Clerk	1		2	3		
Pre-School and Child Care Teacher					3	
Athletic Director			1			
CFO			1	1		
Custodians		1		1		
Food Service				1		